
MHSAA LP Region 15-2 - Girls

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Frankenmuth 00:20:06.30 52
2 Freeland 00:20:08.61 59
3 Flint Powers Catholic 00:20:29.78 64
4 Alma 00:21:34.55 133
5 Corunna 00:21:41.31 148
6 Owosso 00:22:34.03 190
7 Birch Run 00:22:42.13 196
8 Clio 00:22:43.15 200
9 North Branch 00:23:36.00 208
10 Essexville Garber 00:23:55.68 266
11 Saginaw Swan Valley 00:24:25.96 296

non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Midland Bullock Creek 00:24:02.71 4

Carrollton 00:28:34.01 3

Bay City John Glenn 00:24:32.18 2
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MHSAA LP Region 15-2 - Girls

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Frankenmuth 00:20:06.30 7 52

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 340 Gabbie Michael 00:19:15.35 4
2 8 339 Hailey Lenhard 00:20:07.04 8

3 10 346 Sophie Nedoff 00:20:12.80 10
4 14 341 Samantha Rapson 00:20:26.11 14
5 16 345 Delaney Knoll 00:20:30.20 16

6 17 338 Avery Knoll 00:20:40.95 (17)
7 22 344 Brooke Carnahan 00:21:20.74 (22)

2 Freeland 00:20:08.61 7 59
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 349 Kiera Hansen 00:18:45.90 1
2 5 347 Whitney Farrell 00:19:19.39 5
3 11 350 Peyton Hansen 00:20:18.90 11

4 18 351 Mara Longenecker 00:20:45.48 18
5 24 356 Allyson Harvey 00:21:33.40 24
6 29 348 Ella Hall 00:21:54.82 (29)

7 30 352 Caitlyn Mieske 00:21:56.00 (30)

3 Flint Powers Catholic 00:20:29.78 7 64
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 336 Natalie Wehner 00:20:02.48 7

2 9 334 Austin Smith 00:20:10.99 9
3 12 330 Lily Mataway 00:20:21.24 12
4 13 335 Maggie Smith 00:20:25.52 13

5 23 327 Marielle Hatfield 00:21:28.67 23
6 28 333 Aerin Pertler 00:21:47.13 (28)
7 60 329 Julia Kudwa 00:24:13.03 (57)

4 Alma 00:21:34.55 7 133
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 19 281 Jordan Cleveland 00:20:45.94 19
2 21 279 Mallory Apple 00:20:57.03 21
3 25 277 Victoria Gotaas 00:21:37.75 25

4 32 280 McKenzie Betts 00:22:07.87 31
5 38 282 Sarah Grove 00:22:24.16 37
6 39 283 Sophie Neyer 00:22:27.67 (38)

7 40 278 Angelina Lanham 00:22:29.66 (39)

5 Corunna 00:21:41.31 7 148
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 316 Evie Wright 00:19:04.39 3

2 6 318 Lilly Evans 00:19:36.85 6
3 42 312 Alexis Bukovick 00:22:39.72 41
4 48 314 Kirsten Simmons 00:23:16.12 46

5 54 311 Emma Bruckman 00:23:49.48 52
6 68 317 Faith Crist 00:24:49.38 (65)
7 77 313 Mia Finley 00:26:42.53 (71)

6 Owosso 00:22:34.03 7 190
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 27 378 Emma Johnson 00:21:40.54 27
2 34 374 Emma Perry 00:22:11.25 33
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MHSAA LP Region 15-2 - Girls
3 37 381 Brieanna Wood 00:22:19.42 36
4 47 377 Claudia Drake 00:23:09.38 45
5 51 379 Paige Sego 00:23:29.55 49

6 52 376 Emily Summerland 00:23:34.10 (50)
7 71 373 Claire Drake 00:24:54.81 (67)

7 Birch Run 00:22:42.13 7 196
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 15 295 Blair Wright 00:20:26.33 15
2 26 288 Haley DeCaire 00:21:38.30 26
3 46 293 Ella Rabideau 00:23:08.86 44

4 58 287 Chloe Quinnan 00:24:07.92 55
5 59 286 Alyssa Bittner 00:24:09.22 56
6 62 294 Kaylin Reed 00:24:24.64 (59)

7 63 291 Stephanie Rodgers 00:24:33.76 (60)

8 Clio 00:22:43.15 7 200
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 33 303 Snow Montle 00:22:10.26 32

2 35 305 Melody Cole 00:22:12.42 34
3 41 307 McKenna Falardeau 00:22:30.45 40
4 45 310 Lanie Taylor 00:23:05.32 43

5 53 309 Makenzie Riddle 00:23:37.32 51
6 56 306 Brooke Cronin 00:23:51.60 (54)
7 65 308 Maggie Hetzer 00:24:40.05 (62)

9 North Branch 00:23:36.00 7 208
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 364 Haileigh Bissett 00:19:02.95 2
2 20 371 Karlie Schlaud 00:20:52.78 20
3 50 365 Alyssa Bussure 00:23:27.86 48

4 67 367 Allyson Gipson 00:24:45.61 64
5 83 366 Evelyn DuBois 00:29:50.79 74
6 84 369 Jenna McConnell 00:36:07.47 (75)

7 85 368 Olivia Gyomory 00:38:21.60 (76)

10 Essexville Garber 00:23:55.68 6 266
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 44 324 Ashlyn Meyers 00:23:03.88 42

2 49 325 Emma Miller 00:23:22.42 47
3 55 323 Gabby McCulloch 00:23:50.95 53
4 64 321 Tori Hatton 00:24:38.18 61

5 66 326 Kathleen Wetters 00:24:42.99 63
6 82 322 Sara LoPinto 00:29:30.65 (73)

11 Saginaw Swan Valley 00:24:25.96 7 296
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 36 387 Kiersten Schiebner 00:22:16.63 35
2 61 388 Hailey Sobol 00:24:17.54 58
3 69 383 Hailey Florence 00:24:49.94 66

4 73 385 Yina Todd 00:25:22.33 68
5 74 384 Mia Lazzaro 00:25:23.35 69
6 75 386 Paige Catlin 00:25:45.67 (70)

7 78 382 Mallory Brooks 00:28:23.09 (72)
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MHSAA LP Region 15-2 - Girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 349 Kiera Hansen SO 00:18:45.90 Freeland
2 2 364 Haileigh Bissett SO 00:19:02.95 North Branch
3 3 316 Evie Wright JR 00:19:04.39 Corunna

4 4 340 Gabbie Michael JR 00:19:15.35 Frankenmuth
5 5 347 Whitney Farrell SO 00:19:19.39 Freeland
6 6 318 Lilly Evans JR 00:19:36.85 Corunna
7 7 336 Natalie Wehner JR 00:20:02.48 Flint Powers Catholic

8 8 339 Hailey Lenhard SO 00:20:07.04 Frankenmuth
9 9 334 Austin Smith SR 00:20:10.99 Flint Powers Catholic
10 10 346 Sophie Nedoff SO 00:20:12.80 Frankenmuth
11 11 350 Peyton Hansen SR 00:20:18.90 Freeland

12 12 330 Lily Mataway SO 00:20:21.24 Flint Powers Catholic
13 13 335 Maggie Smith SR 00:20:25.52 Flint Powers Catholic
14 14 341 Samantha Rapson SR 00:20:26.11 Frankenmuth
15 15 295 Blair Wright JR 00:20:26.33 Birch Run

16 16 345 Delaney Knoll JR 00:20:30.20 Frankenmuth
17 (17) 338 Avery Knoll SO 00:20:40.95 Frankenmuth
18 18 351 Mara Longenecker SO 00:20:45.48 Freeland

19 19 281 Jordan Cleveland FR 00:20:45.94 Alma
20 20 371 Karlie Schlaud FR 00:20:52.78 North Branch
21 21 279 Mallory Apple FR 00:20:57.03 Alma
22 (22) 344 Brooke Carnahan SO 00:21:20.74 Frankenmuth

23 23 327 Marielle Hatfield SO 00:21:28.67 Flint Powers Catholic
24 24 356 Allyson Harvey SO 00:21:33.40 Freeland
25 25 277 Victoria Gotaas JR 00:21:37.75 Alma
26 26 288 Haley DeCaire FR 00:21:38.30 Birch Run

27 27 378 Emma Johnson FR 00:21:40.54 Owosso
28 (28) 333 Aerin Pertler SR 00:21:47.13 Flint Powers Catholic
29 (29) 348 Ella Hall FR 00:21:54.82 Freeland
30 (30) 352 Caitlyn Mieske JR 00:21:56.00 Freeland

31 0 357 Rita Gorsuch JR 00:22:07.26 Midland Bullock Creek
32 31 280 McKenzie Betts FR 00:22:07.87 Alma
33 32 303 Snow Montle SR 00:22:10.26 Clio

34 33 374 Emma Perry JR 00:22:11.25 Owosso
35 34 305 Melody Cole JR 00:22:12.42 Clio
36 35 387 Kiersten Schiebner FR 00:22:16.63 Saginaw Swan Valley
37 36 381 Brieanna Wood FR 00:22:19.42 Owosso

38 37 282 Sarah Grove SO 00:22:24.16 Alma
39 (38) 283 Sophie Neyer SO 00:22:27.67 Alma
40 (39) 278 Angelina Lanham JR 00:22:29.66 Alma
41 40 307 McKenna Falardeau SO 00:22:30.45 Clio

42 41 312 Alexis Bukovick SR 00:22:39.72 Corunna
43 0 363 Rachel Tilmann SO 00:22:54.04 Midland Bullock Creek
44 42 324 Ashlyn Meyers SR 00:23:03.88 Essexville Garber
45 43 310 Lanie Taylor JR 00:23:05.32 Clio

46 44 293 Ella Rabideau FR 00:23:08.86 Birch Run
47 45 377 Claudia Drake JR 00:23:09.38 Owosso
48 46 314 Kirsten Simmons SR 00:23:16.12 Corunna

49 47 325 Emma Miller SO 00:23:22.42 Essexville Garber
50 48 365 Alyssa Bussure SO 00:23:27.86 North Branch
51 49 379 Paige Sego SO 00:23:29.55 Owosso
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MHSAA LP Region 15-2 - Girls
52 (50) 376 Emily Summerland JR 00:23:34.10 Owosso
53 51 309 Makenzie Riddle SO 00:23:37.32 Clio
54 52 311 Emma Bruckman SO 00:23:49.48 Corunna
55 53 323 Gabby McCulloch SR 00:23:50.95 Essexville Garber

56 (54) 306 Brooke Cronin SO 00:23:51.60 Clio
57 0 285 Kailyn Wilson SO 00:24:06.92 Bay City John Glenn
58 55 287 Chloe Quinnan JR 00:24:07.92 Birch Run

59 56 286 Alyssa Bittner JR 00:24:09.22 Birch Run
60 (57) 329 Julia Kudwa FR 00:24:13.03 Flint Powers Catholic
61 58 388 Hailey Sobol SO 00:24:17.54 Saginaw Swan Valley
62 (59) 294 Kaylin Reed FR 00:24:24.64 Birch Run

63 (60) 291 Stephanie Rodgers SO 00:24:33.76 Birch Run
64 61 321 Tori Hatton JR 00:24:38.18 Essexville Garber
65 (62) 308 Maggie Hetzer JR 00:24:40.05 Clio
66 63 326 Kathleen Wetters SO 00:24:42.99 Essexville Garber

67 64 367 Allyson Gipson SO 00:24:45.61 North Branch
68 (65) 317 Faith Crist FR 00:24:49.38 Corunna
69 66 383 Hailey Florence JR 00:24:49.94 Saginaw Swan Valley
70 0 360 Kori Kisser SO 00:24:54.78 Midland Bullock Creek

71 (67) 373 Claire Drake SR 00:24:54.81 Owosso
72 0 284 Anna Reinhardt SO 00:24:57.44 Bay City John Glenn
73 68 385 Yina Todd SR 00:25:22.33 Saginaw Swan Valley

74 69 384 Mia Lazzaro SR 00:25:23.35 Saginaw Swan Valley
75 (70) 386 Paige Catlin JR 00:25:45.67 Saginaw Swan Valley
76 0 361 Ella Moses JR 00:26:14.75 Midland Bullock Creek
77 (71) 313 Mia Finley JR 00:26:42.53 Corunna

78 (72) 382 Mallory Brooks SR 00:28:23.09 Saginaw Swan Valley
79 0 297 Tyese Craft FR 00:28:28.86 Carrollton
80 0 298 Miranda Felton SO 00:28:33.79 Carrollton
81 0 300 Cecelia Valdez FR 00:28:39.39 Carrollton

82 (73) 322 Sara LoPinto SR 00:29:30.65 Essexville Garber
83 74 366 Evelyn DuBois SO 00:29:50.79 North Branch
84 (75) 369 Jenna McConnell FR 00:36:07.47 North Branch
85 (76) 368 Olivia Gyomory FR 00:38:21.60 North Branch
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